
MALE 198.0 RESULTS

Male 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jasey Woods La Crosse 197.8 260.0 10

2 Chris Stecklein TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 260.0 8

3 Kyle  Sherwood Scott City 198.0 250.0 6

4 Theron Wray Larned 191.0 240.0 4

5 Kelton Barrett Larned 194.0 240.0 2

6 Trustin Kreft Central Plains 196.8 225.0 1

7 James Little Greensburg 190.0 205.0 0

8 Paden Hill Lakin 191.0 205.0 0

9 Patrick Doran Larned 195.0 205.0 0

10 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 190.0 200.0 0

11 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 192.4 200.0 0

12 Carter  Porubsky Cougars 195.0 200.0 0

13 Thomas  Cole TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 190.0 0

14 Brady Matke Trego 194.0 185.0 0

15 Sam Cervantes Greensburg 187.0 175.0 0

16 Jacob Wellbrock Victoria 198.0 150.0 0

17 Jorge  Gonzalez Cougars 191.0 100.0 0

18 Kealy Burris Central Plains 197.5 100.0 0

19 Jordan Janicke Cougars 191.6 0 0

20 Alex Miller Oakley 197.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chris Stecklein TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 415.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Jasey Woods La Crosse 197.8 405.0 8

3 Kyle  Sherwood Scott City 198.0 380.0 6

4 Kelton Barrett Larned 194.0 360.0 4

5 Patrick Doran Larned 195.0 355.0 2

6 Carter  Porubsky Cougars 195.0 350.0 1

7 Sam Cervantes Greensburg 187.0 335.0 0

8 Theron Wray Larned 191.0 330.0 0

9 Trustin Kreft Central Plains 196.8 325.0 0

10 Brady Matke Trego 194.0 320.0 0

11 Thomas  Cole TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 305.0 0

12 James Little Greensburg 190.0 300.0 0

13 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 192.4 295.0 0

14 Paden Hill Lakin 191.0 275.0 0

15 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 190.0 260.0 0

16 Jacob Wellbrock Victoria 198.0 255.0 0

17 Jordan Janicke Cougars 191.6 240.0 0

18 Kealy Burris Central Plains 197.5 225.0 0

19 Jorge  Gonzalez Cougars 191.0 185.0 0

20 Alex Miller Oakley 197.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Trustin Kreft Central Plains 196.8 285.0 10

2 Kelton Barrett Larned 194.0 255.0 8

3 Jasey Woods La Crosse 197.8 255.0 6

4 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 192.4 245.0 4

5 Patrick Doran Larned 195.0 245.0 2

6 Chris Stecklein TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 240.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Paden Hill Lakin 191.0 225.0 0

8 Brady Matke Trego 194.0 225.0 0

9 Sam Cervantes Greensburg 187.0 215.0 0

10 Carter  Porubsky Cougars 195.0 215.0 0

11 James Little Greensburg 190.0 205.0 0

12 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 190.0 205.0 0

13 Theron Wray Larned 191.0 205.0 0

14 Kyle  Sherwood Scott City 198.0 200.0 0

15 Jordan Janicke Cougars 191.6 185.0 0

16 Kealy Burris Central Plains 197.5 155.0 0

17 Jacob Wellbrock Victoria 198.0 155.0 0

18 Jorge  Gonzalez Cougars 191.0 145.0 0

19 Alex Miller Oakley 197.0 0 0

20 Thomas  Cole TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 0 0

Male 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jasey Woods La Crosse 197.8 920.0 10

2 Chris Stecklein TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 915.0 8

3 Kelton Barrett Larned 194.0 855.0 6

4 Trustin Kreft Central Plains 196.8 835.0 4

5 Kyle  Sherwood Scott City 198.0 830.0 2

6 Patrick Doran Larned 195.0 805.0 1

7 Theron Wray Larned 191.0 775.0 0

8 Carter  Porubsky Cougars 195.0 765.0 0

9 Lee  Letourneau Central Plains 192.4 740.0 0

10 Brady Matke Trego 194.0 730.0 0

11 Sam Cervantes Greensburg 187.0 725.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 James Little Greensburg 190.0 710.0 0

13 Paden Hill Lakin 191.0 705.0 0

14 Nick Chandler Southwestern Heights 190.0 665.0 0

15 Jacob Wellbrock Victoria 198.0 560.0 0

16 Thomas  Cole TMP-M Monarchs 198.0 495.0 0

17 Kealy Burris Central Plains 197.5 480.0 0

18 Jorge  Gonzalez Cougars 191.0 430.0 0

19 Jordan Janicke Cougars 191.6 425.0 0

20 Alex Miller Oakley 197.0 0 0


